
Academic Planner for the month of Nov 2017 to April 2018 
 

 

27/11/2017 Monday Semester Begins 

02/12/2017 Saturday Ie-E Milad 

10/12/2017 Sunday World Human Rights Day 

14/12/2017 Thursday Election Day 

15/12/2017 Friday Sardar Patel Samvatsari 

18/12/2017 Monday Election Result Day 

25/12/2017 Monday Christmas Day 

26/12/2017 
To 
30/12/2017 

Tuesday 
To  
Saturday 

Educational Tour 

01/01/2018 Sunday Happy New Year 

03/01/2018 
To 
05/01/2018 

Wednesday 
To  
Friday 

Talent Show 

11/01/2018 Thursday Kite Flying Day in college 

12/01/2018 Friday Annual Sports Day 

14/01/2018 Sunday Makarshankranti Day 

19/01/2018 Saturday Legal Debate Competition 

20/01/2018 
To 
25/01/2018 

Saturday  
To  
Thursday 

Amul Volcano 

26/01/2018 Friday Republic Day 

29/01/2018 
To 
31/01/2018 

Monday 
To  
Wednesday 

Internal Examination 

05/02/2018 
To 
10/02/2018 

Monday 
To  
Saturday 

Days Celebration 

13/02/2018 Tuesday Mahashivratri 

16/02/2018 Friday Group Discussion and Personal Interview 

23/02/2018 Friday Farewell 

02/03/2018 Friday Dulethi 



03/03/2018 Saturday Vidyanagar Day 

04/03/2018 
To 
09/03/2018 

Sunday 
To 
Friday 

Preliminary Examination 

10/03/2018 Saturday Annual Day 

19/03/2018 Monday Cheti Chand 

20/03/2018 Tuesday University Examination Begins 

23/03/2018 Friday ShahidBhagat Singh 

29/03/2018 Thursday MahavirJayanti 

30/03/2018 Friday Good Friday 

14/04/2018 Saturday Dr. AmbedkarJayanti 

18/04/2018 Wednesday Parshuram Jayanti 

25/04/2018 Wednesday Ram Navami 
 

 


